
Oy MARNEX Ab
Oikeus teknisiin muutoksiin pidätetään.

SM 98-5
Varaosaluettelo

Pos. Nimike SM 98-5
1 Kondensaattori 20µF 7102236
2 Ruuvi ( 4 kpl ) 0360341
3 Ruuvi ( 3 kpl ) 0270431
4 Kondensaattorirasian kansi 7103794
5 Kondensaattorirasia 7104000
6 Ruuvi ( 2 kpl ) 0270431
7 Vedonpoistaja 7002011
8 Kaapelin läpivienti 7103831
9 Ruuvi 0360341
10 Kytkentärima 3000319
11 Ruuvi ( 4 kpl ) 7105674
12 Tuulettimen suoja 7102174
13 Tuulettimen siipi 7101796
14 Laakerin suojakotelo 7101797
15 Jousialuslevy Ø32 1000250
16 Käämi, koteloitu 7103644
17 Kuulalaakeri 6202ZZ 1440100
18 Roottori 7106286
19 Kuulalaakeri 6202ZZ 1440110
20 Tulppa ⅛" (2 kpl) 7105810
21 Pumpun pesä rst. 7105512
22 Ruuvi ( 8kpl ) 0160812
23 O-rengas 1310517
24 Ruuvi ( 2 kpl ) 0270422
25 Aluslevy ( 2 kpl ) 0830512
26 Venttiililäppä 7106287
28 Diffuusoripääty/ejektori 7106284
29 Ruuvi ( 3kpl ) 7107071
30 Ruuvi 0030462
31 Välilevy 0830572
32 Juoksupyörä ( 5 kpl ) 7103552
33 Diffuusorilevy (4 kpl) 7103574
34 Diffusorilevy 7106282
35 Väliholkki 7106289
36 Lukkorengas 1010112
37 Aluslevy ( 3kpl ) 7106529
38 Mekaaninen akselitiiviste 3090779
39 O-rengas 1311537
40 Mekaaninen akselitiiviste 7108003
41 Välilaippa 7107401
42 Vuotovesirengas Ø12 7103833
43 Kiinnityslaippa 7107402
44 Mutteri 0640052



Oy MARNEX Ab
Oikeus teknisiin muutoksiin pidätetään.

SM 98-5 CR/E
Varaosaluettelo

Pos. Nimike SM 98-5
1 Ruuvi ( 4kpl ) 0160792
2 Suojakotelo 7105848
3 Mutteri ( 4kpl ) 7105854
4 Tuulettimen siipi 7101796
5 Laakerin suojakotelo 7101797
6 Jousialuslevy 1000250
7 Ruuvi ( 4kpl ) 7105674
8 Käämi, koteloitu 7103644
9 Kuulalaakeri 6202ZZ 1440100
10 Roottori 7106286
11 Kuulalaakeri 6202ZZ 1440110
12 Verkkojohto 7201060
13 Kaapelin läpivientisuoja 7105852
14 Katkaisija 7201069
15 Ruuvi ( 2kpl ) 0270441
16 Kytkentäkotelo 7105850
17 Vedonpoistaja 7002011
18 Ruuvi ( 2kpl ) 0270421
19 Kondensaattorin pidin 7201533
20 Kondensaattori 20µF 7201553
21 Europress-virtauskytkin 4821793
22 Europress-yhde 7105945
23 Tulppa ⅛" (2kpl) 7105810
24 Pumpun pesä rst. 7105512
25 Ruuvi ( 8kpl ) 0160812
26 O-rengas 1310517
27 Ruuvi ( 2kpl ) 0270222
28 Aluslevy ( 4kpl ) 0830512
29 Venttiililäppä 7106287
30 Diffuusoripääty/ejektori 7106284
31 Ruuvi ( 3kpl ) 7107071
32 Ruuvi 0030462
33 Välilevy 0830572
34 Juoksupyörä ( 5kpl ) 7103552
35 Diffuusorilevy ( 4 kpl ) 7103574
36 Diffusorilevy 7106282
37 Väliholkki 7106289
38 Lukkorengas 1010112
39 Aluslevy ( 3kpl ) 7106529
40 Mekaaninen akselitiiviste 3090779
41 O-rengas 1311537
42 Mekaaninen akselitiiviste 7108003
43 Välilaippa 7107401
44 Vuotovesirengas Ø12 7103833
45 Kantokahvan alatuki 7105844
46 Ruuvi ( 2kpl ) 0290311
47 Kiinnityslaippa 7107402
48 Mutteri 0640052
49 Kantokahva 7105845
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